High Wall Heater WHF-HM Series
A: Series
B: 12 - 120V  24 - 240V
    20 - 208V
C: Watts (500 to 2000)
D: Color
WHF-HM
A

C-Frame Motor
1 Year Warranty
Factory Installed Options
 ADD SUFFIX DESCRIPTION SHIP WEIGHT lbs
 -H Heatbox Interior Only (no can or grill) 3.5
 -I Heatbox Interior and Grill Only (no wall can) 5.5
 NOTE: Not all configurations listed above are stock items (A+ or A stock code). Refer to price book for the Stock code.
 For non-stock items refer to the table below to order heater parts separately.
 STEP 1: Order Heatbox Interior
 ADD SUFFIX  DESCRIPTION SHIP WEIGHT lbs
 -H  Heatbox Interior Only (no can or grill) 3.5
Order A'la Carte  **To build your own “Complete” with options (not noted above) select -H model of proper voltage,
                                         preferred wall can model and WHFG grill model of proper color.
“Complete” Stock Models  For other color grill options use "Order A'la Carte" chart below to build your own complete heater.
 BASE MODEL UPC VOLTS COLOR WATTS AMPS SHIP WEIGHT lbs
 WHF1210-HM-W 20722 120 White 500 • 1000 4.2 • 8.4 8.0
 WHF1215-HM-W 20724 120 White 750 • 1500 6.3 • 12.5 8.0
 WHF2010-HM-W 20725 208 White 500 • 1000 2.4 • 4.8 8.0
 WHF2015-HM-W 20726 208 White 750 • 1500 3.6 • 7.2 8.0
 WHF2020-HM-W 20727 208 White 1000 • 2000 4.8 • 9.6 8.0
 WHF2410-HM-W 20728 240/208* White 500/375* • 1000/750* 2.1/1.8* • 4.2/3.6* 8.0
 WHF2415-HM-W 20730 240/208* White 750/562* • 1500/1125* 3.1/2.7* • 6.2/5.4* 8.0
 WHF2420-HM-W 20731 240/208* White 1000/750* • 2000/1500* 4.2/3.6* • 8.4/7.2* 8.0
120V
208V
240V